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Dear Partner,

Thank you for choosing Ivanti Wavelink as your Supply Chain 
enterprise mobility software partner. We are pleased to welcome you. 
We have created this quick sales guide for our authorized partners to 
help you easily sell Ivanti’s products. This guide contains information 
to assist you in making the most out of our partnership together and 
contains:

	■ Contact Information
	■ Sales Enablement Tools
	■ Sales Resources
	■ Marketing Guide

It is our pleasure to help you further the success of your business, 
and we look forward to working with you! If you have any questions, 
please do not hesitate to contact one of us and we will more then 
happy to help you!

Please visit <<< https://partners.ivanti.com/ >>> to get more 
information.

Kind Regards, 
Ivanti Channel Partner Team
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Selling Faster Together

“We are proud that our partners are trusted advisors  
servicing a wide array of clients in a diverse spectrum 
of industries. For more than 30 years, our Partners and  
professionals have been developing enduring relationships 
with our valued clients and are proud to be their trusted  
advisors. We are dedicated to helping them deliver incredibly  
powerful, automated and secure mobility solutions to their  
customers, driving greater employee productivity with better  
business outcomes.

Our partners are believers in our products and for us at  
Ivanti Wavelink we will continue to do all we can to make  
it easier and more beneficial for our partners to work with us.”

Brandon Black 
Sr. Vice President and General Manager 
Ivanti Wavelink
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FINDING YOUR WAY AROUND ADVANTAGE LEARNING

How to set up an Account on partners.ivanti.com

The documents linked to within your channel starter kit reside on the 
partners.ivanti.com/, your partner portal. Registration is required for 
access. Visit partners.ivanti.com and click the ‘Register’ link in the 
upper right-hand corner to create your account.

 
TIP: Please register using  
your work email address.
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Welcome to the  
Ivanti Wavelink Partner Program

The Ivanti Wavelink partner program has been 
designed to increase your revenue potential in the 
enterprise mobility markets. This program offers a 
wide range of benefits including training resources, 
certifications, and dedicated sales, marketing, and 
support resources.

Our program is designed to nurture profitable partner 
relationships based on these guiding principles:

	■ Enable Ivanti Wavellink partners to 
resell our products and solutions
	■ Build efficient processes to make it easier  
to do business with Ivanti Wavelink 
	■ Provide tools to foster growth of your  
brand and business 
	■ Create momentum through creative,  
demand-generating campaigns
	■ Deliver world-class sales, marketing,  
technical, operations and training support

Ivanti Wavelink Partner Code of Conduct

As a global company operating worldwide, Ivanti 
Wavelink strives to operate in an exemplary manner 
and upholds the laws and regulations of the countries 
in which it is doing business. Our partnerships are 
essential in promoting our software solutions and to 
fulfill our customers’ needs and expectations. Since 
this partner community constitutes an essential aspect 
of our business organization, we expect partners to 
adhere to the same ethical principles and values to 
which we are committed and which we incorporate  
in our activities and internal policies. The Ivanti 
Wavelink Partner Code of Conduct formalizes these 
key principles under which Ivanti Wavelink operates 
and also requires its partners to operate. 
The Ivanti Wavelink Partner Code of Conduct is 
available partners.ivanti.com and forms an integral 
part of any partner agreement between Ivanti 
Wavelink and you as a valued partner.

Did You Know? 
Ivanti Wavelink is 
validated for over  
200 devices worldwide.  

 
 
Check out a list of 
devices validated  
with our software

  |  EBOOKSelling Faster Together 2023
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15% 25% 38%
Silver Gold Platinum

Minimum Requirements

Minimal product bookings Net to Ivanti Wavelink $25K $75K $160K

Sales Certifications 1 1 3 5

Technical Certifications 2 1 2 3

Business plan No Required Required

Forecast No Quarterly Quarterly

Ivanti.com Partner Locator Yes Yes Yes

Access to Partner Portal Yes Yes Yes

Partner Program Benefits

Platinum 
Partner

Gold 
Partner

Silver 
Partner

1. Sales training is self-paced and accessed online via the sellingivanti.com. Sales certification requires the successful completion of an online test annually. 
2.Technical enablement requirements refer to number of certifications held.
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Ivanti Wavelink Sales  
Enablement & Technical Certification

 
Enablement and certification are essential components of the 
Ivanti Wavelink channel partner program. Training and certification 
are required to meet specific program levels:

 
Online – Sales Enablement 

Online courses that provide quick start training for 
sales engineers on the deployment, set-up, and use 
of Ivanti Wavelink tools and products.

Online – Technical Certification

Online courses that ensure your technical resources 
receive comprehensive technical training and 
certification on the configuration, deployment, 
set-up, and use of Ivanti Wavelink products – from 
planning your environment to personalizing it.

Sales Enablement and 
Technical Certification 

 
Sign up today

https://partners.ivanti.com
https://partners.ivanti.com


8

Ivanti Sales and Technical Certification

 
Certification Overviews:

Certification Exam Process:

	■ Once you’ve completed the recommended technical training courses, you will receive a voucher to take an exam to get certified.
	■ Ivanti Wavelink certification exams are available on-line and taken at your convenience. Schedule your exam at: partners.ivanti.com

Velocity Certified

You achieve this certification by passing the 
Velocity Exam. This certification is version based  
and needs to be renewed every two years.

Velocity 
Certified 
Integrator

Speakeasy 
Certified 
Integrator

Device 
Management 
Integrator

Speakeasy Certified

You achieve this certification by passing the 
Speakeasy Exam. Velocity certification is a 
prerequisite. This certification is version based  
and needs to be renewed every two years.

Management Certified

You achieve this certification by passing 
the MDM course work. This certification 
is version based and needs to be 
renewed every three years.
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A powerful delivery platform 
for ANDROID and  

WINDOWS 10 MIGRATION.
 

Get your  
Proof-of-Value  

for FREE in minutes.

9  |  EBOOKSelling Faster Together 2023
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Ivanti Wavelink  
Sales Enablement Tools

As an extension of our sales team, we understand the importance of arming you with the right  
information you need to position Ivanti Wavelink strongly among your customers. 
Here are the sales enablement tools and resources to get started.

Find these on  https://partners.ivanti.com

vPlaybook
An online resource  
providing sales plays, pain 
points, market trends and 
more. If you don’t have an  
account, request one via 
your Ivanti Wavelink  
channel sales manager.

Co-Branding 
Assets
The official demo 
site for templates.

Price List SKU Selection

  |  EBOOKSelling Faster Together 2023
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Ivanti Wavelink Sales Resources and Demand Generation Tools

As an extension of our sales team, we understand the importance of arming you with the right information you can share with your customers.  
Here are Ivanti Wavelink resource kits that you can utilize.

Ivanti Wavelink relies on the dedication and support of its partner community for success. We recognize the value of local marketing together with you,  
our partners, and the positive impact it has on awareness, lead generation and the sales pipeline.

Find these on  https://partners.ivanti.com

Campaign 
Starter Kits

Ivanti Brand 
Identity

Customer 
Success

Product 
Demos

Training  
Videos & Webinars

Device Software 
Downloads

Velocity  
Rapid Toolset

Marketing 
Resources

  |  EBOOKSelling Faster Together 2023
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Meet Our Channel Experts

Greg Berger 
Dir. of Partner Sales - Americas 
greg.berger@ivanti.com 
+1 585.346.2841

Greg Henry 
VP Partner Sales 
greg.henry@ivanti.com 
+1 714.290.3464

  |  EBOOKSelling Faster Together 2023
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Meet Our Team

Brandon Black 
Senior Vice President and General Manager 
brandon.black@ivanti.com 
+1 (801) 3169009 

Tejal Ranjan 
VP Marketing 
tejal.ranjan@ivanti.com 
+1 (425) 420-4034

Alex Evans 
VP Product Management 
alex.evans@ivanti.com 
+1 (801) 3688930

Joe Wilson 
VP Sales 
joe.wilson@ivanti.com 
+1 (847) 327-9963

Michael Hall 
VP Engineering 
michael.hall@ivanti.com 
+1 (801) 380-6330
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2023 America Sales
Southeast Northeast

NorthwestMarketing Contact (AMERICAS/APAC) Southwest

Peter Allenspach 
VP Sales - Americas 
peter.allenspach@ivanti.com 
+1 480.241.1504

Russ Martin 
Territory Manager – Southeast 
russ.martin@ivanti.com 
+1 770.403.9982

Spencer Smith 
Inside Sales Manager –Southeast  
spencer.smith@ivanti.com 
+1 360.790.7520 

Julian Brown 
Inside Sales Manager – Northeast 
Julian.brown@ivanti.com 
+1 206.274.4308

Tim Muller 
Territory Manager – Northwest 
tim.muller@ivanti.com 
+1 615.878.6507

Patrick Dougal 
Territory Manager – Southwest 
patrick.dougal@ivanti.com  
+1 832.217.8242

Brian Gore 
SE Manager, SE– Southeast 
brian.gore@ivanti.com 
+1 404.434.7591

Josh Cooney 
Sales Engineer – Northeast 
Josh.Cooney@ivanti.com 
+1 814-203-0118

Jennifer Sizemore 
Inside Sales Manager – Northwest  
jennifer.sizemore@ivanti.com 
+1 206.229.7489

Kurt Rieger 
Inside Sales Manager – Southwest 
kurt.rieger@ivanti.com 
+1 206.274.4310

Levi Lynch 
Sales Engineer – West 
levi.lynch@ivanti.com 
+1 425.563.8170

Scott Skelton 
Territory Manager – Northeast 
scott.skelton@ivanti.com 
+1 610.450.5820

Kallie Bylsma 
Field Marketing Manager – NA 
Kallie.Bylsma@ivanti.com 
+1 (425) 330-3420
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2022 Ivanti Wavelink APAC Team

Adam Coffin 
Manager, Sales Engineer –  
APAC 
adam.coffin@ivanti.com 
Australia

James Reilly 
Territory Manager – ANZ/Japan 
james.reilly@ivanti.com 
Australia

Emrah Cankurtaran  
Support & Services Engineer - 
APAC 
Emrah.Cankurtaran@ivanti.com 
Australia

(Andy) Haihua Zhang 章海华  
Territory Sales Manager –  
GC/SEA/India/South Korea 
haihua.zhang@ivanti.com 
China

H’ng Cui Gin 
Sales Engineer – APAC 
hng.cuigin@ivanti.com 
Malaysia

Paul Reynolds 
VP Sales – APAC/ LATAM 
Paul.reynolds@ivanti.com 
USA
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2022 Ivanti Wavelink EMEA Team

Willem Beets 
Regional VP EMEA 
willem.beets@ivanti.com 
+31 655 322 522

Noah Butsmann 
Territory Manager Middle East 
& Inside Sales Manager  
noah.butsmann@ivanti.com 
+49 173 620 1381

Thinusa Thilagarajan 
Inside Sales Mthilagarajananager – 
DACH & BENELUX 
thinusa. @ivanti.com 
+44 740 413 4764

Marcus Jeffery 
Territory Manager – UK  & Ireland 
Marcus.Jeffery@ivanti.com 
+44 7557 114568

Elizaveta Nedashkovskaya 
Inside Sales Manager –  
Eastern Europe 
elizaveta.nedashkovskaya@ivanti.com 
+38 063 659 1405

Philippe Morel 
Territory Manager –  
France & Maghreb 
Philippe.morel@ivanti.com 
+33 695 674846

Marcel der Weduwen 
Territory Manager –  
Nordics & Southern Europe 
marcel.derweduwen@ivanti.com 
+31 618225700

Patrick Molemans 
Senior Territory Manager – 
DACH & BENELUX 
patrick.molemans@ivanti.com 
+31  615 015 731
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2022 Ivanti Wavelink  
SE-Team EMEA

2022 Ivanti Wavelink  
Extended Team EMEA

2022 Ivanti Wavelink  
Marketing Team EMEA

David Brugneaux 
Strategic Solutions Architect 
David.brugneaux@ivanti.com 
+33 663 331379

Annika Stauch 
Business Development Rep 
annika.stauch@ivanti.com 
+49 (69) 8088-5716

Pascal Egberts 
Senior Sales Engineer  
pascal.egberts@ivanti.com  
+31  614 064 924 

Thibaut David 
Global Business Development for IIoT  
thibaut.david@ivanti.com 
+33 (1) 76402605

Venkatesh Sonti 
Senior Product Support Engineer 
Venkatesh.sonti@ivanti.com 
+48 22 270 94 80

Terrie Fletcher 
Senior Sales Engineer   
terrie.fletcher@ivanti.com  
+44 7956 289 902

Guillaume Martin 
Sales Engineer  
guillaume.martin@ivanti.com  
+33 (0) 6 72 16 60 57

Wiebke Stather 
Senior Field Marketing 
Manager 
wiebke.stather@ivanti.com 
+49 172 818 6920

Ian Edgson 
SE Manager – EMEA 
ian.edgson@ivanti.com 
+44 782 436 5175
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ivanti.com/wavelink 
1-206-274-4280 
wavelink.partner@ivanti.com

Get in Touch Today

For immediate assistance, please contact  
your Ivanti Wavelink channel manager.  
 
For all other inquiries: 
Ivanti Wavelink Business Unit  
1011 Western Avenue, 
Suite 700 Seattle,  
WA 98104, United States

Ivanti USA Headquarters  
10377 South Jordan Gateway 
Suite 110 
South Jordan, Utah 84095
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